35
6
4
.
9
1
Ab0-210.1
1

00-00-00
Item number
Item codification
Power
Data
DPF-1 Pedestrian directional, freestanding
DVF-1 Vehicular directional, freestanding
DVF-2 Vehicular directional, freestanding
DVF-3 Vehicular directional, freestanding
DVS-1 Vehicular directional, suspended
AIW-1 Ambulance ID, wall
BEW-1 to 6 Building entrance ID, wall
BPF-1 Bike Path ID, Post
BPF-2 Multiuse Path ID, Post
BPW-1 Bike Parking ID, wall
DF-1 Internal Identification, freestanding
DOF-1 Drop Off ID, Post
DIW-1 Donor Signage, wall (TBC)
DW-1 Delivery ID, wall
EEW-1 Emergency Entrance ID, wall
EEW-2 Non-Urgent Transport Entrance ID, wall
EEW-3 Emergency Entrance Graphic, wall
HIW-1 H Sign, wall
HIW-2 Hospital Logo
MEF-1 Main Entrance ID, freestanding
PIF-1 Parking ID with counter, freestanding
PIF-2 Accessible Parking ID, freestanding
PIF-3 Parking ID, freestanding
PRW-1 Pet relief area, wall
SEF-1 Secondary Entrance ID, freestanding
CB-1 Clearance Bar, suspended
RGF-1 Regulatory sign, freestanding
RGW-1 Regulatory sign, wall
RGS-1 Regulatory sign, suspended
WF-141
Restricted Access | Accès restreint
Restricted Access | Accès restreint
EXIT
SORTIE
EMERGENCY
URGENCE
EMERGENCY | URGENCE
EXTERIOR
USER JOURNEYS
EMERGENCY
00
DVS-1
00
DVS-1 00
DVS-1
00